Springfield Girls Soccer -- Red Division

Central
Pope Francis

Hampden Charter School of Science

Putnam
SABIS
HCCS @ Central
Friday, October 2, 2020 Putnam @ SABIS
Bye: Pope Francis
SABIS @ Central
Monday, October 5, 2020 Putnam @ HCCS
Bye: Pope Francis
Central @ Putnam
Thursday, October 8, 2020 HCCS @ SABIS
Bye: Pope Francis
SABIS @ Pope Francis
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 HCCS @ Putnam
Bye: Central
Pope Francis @ Putnam
Friday, October 16, 2020 Central @ HCCS
Bye: SABIS
Central @ SABIS
Monday, October 19, 2020 Pope Francis @ HCCS
Bye: Putnam
Central @ Pope Francis
Thursday, October 22, 2020 SABIS @ Putnam
Bye: HCCS
Pope Francis @ SABIS
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 HCCS @ Putnam
Bye: Central
Pope Francis @ Central
Friday, October 30, 2020 Putnam @ SABIS
Bye: HCCS
Putnam @ Pope Francis
Monday, November 2, 2020 SABIS @ HCCS
Bye: Central
Putnam @ Central
Thursday, November 5, 2020 HCCS @ Pope Francis
Bye: SABIS
SABIS @ Central
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Pope Francis @ HCCS
Bye: Putnam
Central | @ | Pope Francis

Friday, November 13, 2020

Bye: SABIS, Putnam, HCCS




